
Grangemouth Stadium Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting 5th June 2019

Event 80mH heat 1 -2.4
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 276 Ross Gourlay Giffnock North AC U15B 15.17

Event 75mH heat 1 -2.1
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 275 Holly Gordon Pitreavie U15G 13.84
2 364 Ellen Montgomery Central AC U15G 13.89
3 228 Louise Carroll Central U15G 14.00
4 375 Zosia Paddon Central Athletic U15G 16.35

Event 75mH heat 1 -2.9
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 262 Hamish Ferguson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 16.08
2 393 Ethan Sargent Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 16.17
2 207 John anderson Dundee hawkhill harries U13B 22.29

Event 70mH heat 1 -3.4
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 329 Zoe Loughrey VP Glasgow U13G 13.15
2 362 Ava Mitchell Victoria park city of glasgow U13G 13.33
3 242 Eve Crawford Victoria park U13G 13.38
4 370 ALESHIA O'CONNOR VP Glasgow U13G 13.44
5 358 Rhiannon Millar Pitreavie U13G 14.56

Event 70mH heat 2 -2.2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 284 Charley Grugen Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 14.60
2 366 Taylor more Airdrie Harriers U13G 14.69
3 397 Eloise Scott Lasswade AC U13G 16.58
4 380 Abby Renwick Airdrie Harriers U13G 19.49

Event 200m heat 1 -1.7
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 255 Ross Edmonds Edinburgh AC SenM 23.86
2 287 Kieran Halliday Central AC SenM 24.16
3 239 Ryan Clydesdale East Kilbride U20M 24.17
4 307 Aiden Johnston Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17M 25.55
5 205 Paul Allan Pitreavie AAC M45 26.79

Event 200m heat 2 -1.2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 422 Euan Wond FVH U17M 24.99
2 326 Daniel Lavery Edinburgh Athletics Club U17M 26.71
3 419 Hannah Wallace Cumbernauld U17W 27.82
4 340 Finlay Marchant Central AC U15B 27.91
5 365 Charlotte Moock Stirling University SenW 29.15
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Event 200m heat 3 -2.0
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 418 Sofia Vidak FVH U15G 27.84
2 341 Gareth Marchant Central AC M50 28.04
3 412 Brian Thompson Livingston AC M55 28.28
4 406 Sinead Steel Pitreavie U20W 28.40
5 237 Katie Clark Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U15G 28.88
6 276 Ross Gourlay Giffnock North AC U15B 29.01
7 275 Holly Gordon Pitreavie U15G 29.12
8 221 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine AAC M55 29.17

Event 200m heat 4 -1.4
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 270 Esther George WhitemossAAC U17W 28.89
2 220 OLIVIA BOYLE WHITEMOSS ACC U15G 29.04
3 379 Josie Reilly Giffnock North U15G 29.73
4 252 Mavia Duncan Central U17W 29.75
5 359 Erin Miller CENTRAL AC U15G 31.05

Event 200m heat 5 -1.5
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 258 Charlie Farndon Strathearn Harriers U15B 27.30
2 381 Keith Ridley Edinburgh AC M65 29.00
3 228 Louise Carroll Central U15G 29.25
4 279 James Grant Perth Strathtay Harriers U17M 29.70
5 203 Bethany Alexander Stirling University SenW 29.97
6 421 Ella Wilson Central AC U15G 30.84
7 349 Rebecca McCaffrey Victoria park city of Glasgow U13G 31.18
8 280 Kacie greenaway Airdrie harriers U15G 31.34

Event 200m heat 6 -2.2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 236 Emma Clark Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11G 29.57
2 377 Sam Redwood Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 30.99
3 400 Kirsten shanks Larkhall ymca U13G 31.56
4 362 Ava Mitchell Victoria park city of glasgow U13G 31.75
5 300 Kayley Hughes Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 32.41
6 257 Mia Fairweather Pitreavie AAC U11G 32.45
7 329 Zoe Loughrey VP Glasgow U13G 32.48

Event 200m heat 7 -2.1
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 217 Katie Bennie Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 30.01
2 411 Ray Taylor Central AC U11B 31.72
3 294 Hannah Hope Falkirk Vics U15G 32.25
4 370 ALESHIA O'CONNOR VP Glasgow U13G 32.44
5 229 LEXI CATTANACH FVH U15G 33.03
6 289 Katie Hedges Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 33.16
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Event 200m heat 8 -2.6
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 295 Scott Hopper Central U15B 26.30
2 371 JAMIE O'CONNOR VP GLASGOW U17M 27.40
3 413 Ellie thompson Larkhall ymca harriers U15G 30.57
4 409 Elyssia Sykes Hamilton & District AC U17W 30.86
5 249 Ellie Douglas Larkhall ymca harriers U15G 32.57
6 278 Andrew Grant Strathearn Harriers U13B 35.02

Event 200m heat 9 -3.3
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 298 Isla Houston Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 31.46
2 293 Chloe Hodge Dunfermline Track & Field U15G 31.77
3 393 Ethan Sargent Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 33.34
4 227 Lewis Carroll Hamilton and District U13B 34.39
5 262 Hamish Ferguson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 35.49
6 401 marc smith Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 37.72
7 332 Liam Macdonald Falkirk Victoria harriers U11B 40.91

Event 200m heat 10 -3.2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 224 Orla Brown Hamilton and District Athletics Club U13G 30.93
2 244 ERIN CRUMLEY Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 31.15
3 264 Carys Forgie FVH U13G 31.86
4 277 Dima Graham Gala Harriers U13B 33.20
5 208 Josie Anderson Falkirk Victoria harriers U11G 35.55
6 204 Faye Allan Pitreavie AAC U11G 38.43
7 271 Ruaridh Gibson Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U11B 39.44

Event 200m heat 11 -2.6
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 284 Charley Grugen Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 31.60
2 345 Cahal McAtarsney Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 32.83
3 355 Declan McLuskey Whitemoss U13B 33.47
4 383 Evie Robertson Falkirk Vics U13G 34.61
5 318 Aneesah King Oubacha Giffnock North U11G 34.85
6 296 Willow Hopper Central U11G 35.05
7 305 Zackary Jackson Falkirk Harriers U13B 35.13
8 363 Alexandra Montgomery Central AC U11G 38.48

Event 200m heat 12 -2.6
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 402 Mia Sokoluk Livingston U13G 31.53
2 356 Kayla McLuskey Whitemoss U13G 33.05
3 320 Rachael kirkland Garscube Harriers U13G 34.09
4 361 Anna Mitchell U13G 34.90
5 269 Fraser Gemmell Falkirk Harriers U11B 35.58
6 247 Abbie Dick Hamilton and District AC U11G 36.01
7 380 Abby Renwick Airdrie Harriers U13G 37.58
8 417 Marta thomson RJT/FVH U11G 41.59
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Event 800m heat 1
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 389 lewis ross Strathclyde University SenM 2.01.47
2 255 Ross Edmonds Edinburgh AC SenM 2.01.62
3 250 Dylan Drummond motherwell ac U20M 2.05.01
4 408 Matthew Sutherland Central AC SenM 2.05.64
5 290 Tim Hely Unattached M45 2.11.74

Event 800m heat 2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 230 Lucas Cheskin Shettleston harriers SenM 2.08.03
2 306 Katie Johnson Edinburgh U15G 2.14.32
3 233 Ewan Christie Gala Harriers U15B 2.16.26
4 201 Hannah Addison Corstorphine SenW 2.16.69
5 251 Sean Dunbar Unattached U17M 2.17.86
6 279 James Grant Perth Strathtay Harriers U17M 2.23.26
7 304 Ailsa Innes Lasswade AC U20W 2.27.98

Event 800m heat 3&4
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 396 Alastair Scott Lasswade AC U15B 2.21.25
2 238 Richard Clark Edinburgh AC M40 2.26.42
3 342 Allen Marr PH Racing Club M60 2.30.94
4 316 Luke Kennedy Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 2.31.77
5 235 Ross Christie Gala Harriers U13B 2.32.95
6 374 Holly Ovens Fife AC U13G 2.33.76
7 377 Sam Redwood Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 2.37.17
8 209 Ariane Baillie Pitreavie AAC U13G 2.38.17

Event 800m heat 5
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 325 Nathan Laing Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17M 2.30.64
2 398 Mitchell Scott Giffnock North U13B 2.36.86
3 411 Ray Taylor Central AC U11B 2.38.65
4 313 Emma Kelly Motherwell Athletics Club U15G 2.40.58
5 427 Tuscany Wright Giffnock North Athletic Club U15G 2.42.00
6 336 Summer Maclean Central Athletics Club U15G 2.44.13
7 397 Eloise Scott Lasswade AC U13G 2.45.63
8 405 Tristan Spurway Strathearn Harriers U13B 2.45.77
9 366 Taylor more Airdrie Harriers U13G 2.48.67

Event 800m heat 6
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 420 Harris Watt Giffnock North AC U13B 2.45.14
2 350 Hannah McDermott Victoria park U13G 2.47.57
3 314 Adam Kennedy Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 2.50.00
4 289 Katie Hedges Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 2.53.58
5 321 Cara Kirkwood VP glasgow U13G 2.54.39
6 273 Eihlinn Gillespie Airdrie Harriers U11G 2.56.70
7 302 Holly hunter Hamilton and district athletics club U15G 2.57.93
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Event 800m heat 7
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 278 Andrew Grant Strathearn Harriers U13B 2.47.35
2 382 Amy Robertson Larkhall YMCA Harriers U13G 2.56.28
3 320 Rachael kirkland Garscube Harriers U13G 2.56.61
4 267 Millie Gairn Airdrie Harriers U11G 2.57.12
5 246 Daisy Dalziel Giffnock North AC U13G 2.57.79
6 225 Alice Cameron Central athletics club U13G 3.10.46

Event 800m heat 8
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 353 Peter McGuigan Larkhall Harriers U11B 2.26.12
2 245 luke Culliton Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 2.29.25
3 301 HAMISH HUNTER Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 2.39.97
4 328 Ava Lenzi Motherwell U15G 2.48.66
5 305 Zackary Jackson Falkirk Harriers U13B 2.54.87
6 346 Erin Mcauley Larkhall ymca harriers U11G 2.56.73
7 269 Fraser Gemmell Falkirk Harriers U11B 2.58.52
8 360 Alannah Mitchell FVH U13G 3.02.71
9 399 Scarlett Scott Giffnock North U13G 3.03.25

Event 800m heat 9&10
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 402 Mia Sokoluk Livingston U13G 2.42.22
2 277 Dima Graham Gala Harriers U13B 2.45.54
3 345 Cahal McAtarsney Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 2.50.14
4 264 Carys Forgie FVH U13G 2.53.29
5 401 marc smith Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 2.55.03
6 378 Ava Reid Airdrie Harriers U13G 2.55.89
7 394 Aaron Scott Larkhall YMCA U11B 2.57.20
8 232 Emily Christie Falkirk Victoria harriers U11G 2.58.17
9 208 Josie Anderson Falkirk Victoria harriers U11G 3.00.15

10 256 Kyle English U11B 3.01.99
11 415 Casey Thomson RJY /FVH U11B 3.08.60

Event 3000m heat 1
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 317 Robbie Kennedy Lothian Running Club SenM 8.52.42
2 388 Evan Ross Pitreavie AAC SenM 9.37.33
3 423 Angus Wright Team East Lothian U15B 9.38.85
4 202 Brodie Aitken Cambuslang Harriers U17M 9.56.57
5 324 Gregor Knight Perth Strathtay Harriers U20M 10.01.25
6 323 David Knight Perth Road Runners M50 10.01.83
7 425 Dave Wright Hunters Bog Trotters M40 10.04.64
8 259 Jonathan Faulks Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17M 10.33.01
9 281 Adam Grieve Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17M 10.48.39

10 315 Karen kennedy PH Racing Club W45 11.16.60
11 291 Erin Hendy Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 11.47.95
12 206 Andrew Anderson Dunbar Running Club M55 11.58.96
13 375 Zosia Paddon Central Athletic U15G 13.20.24
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Event Hammer
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 258 Charlie Farndon Strathearn Harriers U15B 18.88
1 357 Dannielle McNamara Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 38.78
1 303 Lucy Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 35.29
2 385 Lesley Rogers Dundee Hawkhill U17W 18.05
1 260 Heather Fawcett U20W 51.22
1 339 kerry mann Dundee hawkhill harries W35 17.23
1 386 Lorna Rogers Dundee Hawkhill W45 25.08
1 226 claire cameron victoria park city of glasgow W60 26.79

Event Shot Putt Junior
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 271 Ruaridh Gibson Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U11B 3.39
2 332 Liam Macdonald Falkirk Victoria harriers U11B 2.90
1 236 Emma Clark Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11G 5.63
2 346 Erin Mcauley Larkhall ymca harriers U11G 5.37
3 257 Mia Fairweather Pitreavie AAC U11G 4.23
4 363 Alexandra Montgomery Central AC U11G 3.03
1 262 Hamish Ferguson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 6.24
2 277 Dima Graham Gala Harriers U13B 5.56
3 355 Declan McLuskey Whitemoss U13B 5.38
4 207 John anderson Dundee hawkhill harries U13B 4.03
1 356 Kayla McLuskey Whitemoss U13G 5.21
2 350 Hannah McDermott Victoria park U13G 4.87
3 383 Evie Robertson Falkirk Vics U13G 4.65
4 410 Kirsty Taylor FVH@RJT U13G 4.20

Event Shot Putt Senior
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 221 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine AAC M55 6.78
1 258 Charlie Farndon Strathearn Harriers U15B 8.86
1 282 Hope Griffin Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 8.02
2 274 Erin Giraldas Dunfermline Track and Field U15G 7.04
3 364 Ellen Montgomery Central AC U15G 6.74
4 293 Chloe Hodge Dunfermline Track & Field U15G 6.43
5 421 Ella Wilson Central AC U15G 5.91
6 268 Eilidh Gallagher Dunfermline Track and Field U15G 5.86
7 359 Erin Miller CENTRAL AC U15G 4.35
1 303 Lucy Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 8.61
2 285 Catriona Guy Falkirk Victora Harriers U17W 7.65
1 339 kerry mann Dundee hawkhill harries W35 6.49
1 223 Lorna Brown Falkirk Victoria Harriers W45 8.15
1 226 claire cameron victoria park city of glasgow W60 9.15
1 429 Joel McFarlane Central U20M 12.25
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Event Discus
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 384 Eloise Rogers Dundee Hawkhill U11G 7.55
1 253 Alex Dunlop Central AC U13B 12.66
1 402 Mia Sokoluk Livingston U13G 14.94
2 225 Alice Cameron Central athletics club U13G 10.08
3 410 Kirsty Taylor FVH@RJT U13G 7.31
1 293 Chloe Hodge Dunfermline Track & Field U15G 17.07
2 373 Niamh O'Donnell Hamilton and District U15G 17.06
3 254 Megan Dunlop Central AC U15G 16.93
4 372 Molly O'Donnell Hamilton and District U15G 14.92
5 268 Eilidh Gallagher Dunfermline Track and Field U15G 13.01
1 403 Emma Solley Edinburgh AC U17W 26.69
2 303 Lucy Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 18.82
3 385 Lesley Rogers Dundee Hawkhill U17W 17.62
1 429 Joel McFarlane Central U20M 31.77
2 272 Abby Gifford Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20W 28.26
1 223 Lorna Brown Falkirk Victoria Harriers W45 26.69
2 386 Lorna Rogers Dundee Hawkhill W45 20.57
1 226 claire cameron victoria park city of glasgow W60 25.16

Event High Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Ht

1 329 Zoe Loughrey VP Glasgow U13G 1.30
2 350 Hannah McDermott Victoria park U13G 1.20
3 242 Eve Crawford Victoria park U13G 1.20
4 244 ERIN CRUMLEY Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 1.10
5 207 John anderson Dundee hawkhill harries U13B 1.10
6 312 Sarah-jane Kane Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 1.05
6 318 Aneesah King Oubacha Giffnock North U11G 1.05
6 305 Zackary Jackson Falkirk Harriers U13B 1.05
9 296 Willow Hopper Central U11G 1.00

Event High Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Ht

1 311 Samuel kane Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 1.65
2 295 Scott Hopper Central U15B 1.60
3 282 Hope Griffin Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 1.47
4 387 Ollie Rooney Central U15B 1.35
5 421 Ella Wilson Central AC U15G 1.35
6 310 Louisa Kane Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 1.30
7 364 Ellen Montgomery Central AC U15G 1.20


